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U-19 Championship
2023/24 27th round, Match #214

Friday, 03.05.2024, 15:05, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

15 Palii Denys
23 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
48 Tsubin Viktor
6 Sabalaiev Artem
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
11 Panchenko Matvii
5 Bondarenko Nikita
24 Korol Andrii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Ustinov Oleksii
29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

Substitutes
1 Kyiashko Taras
12 Kukobko Maksym
71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
4 Khokhlov Vadym
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil
17 Kostyria Danylo
20 Honcharov Nikita
30 Salei Yevhenii
42 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

31 Yashchenko Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
73 Selin Denys
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
45 Romanets Eduard
8 Tishchenko Vitalii
14 Odentsov Mykyta
7 Chernysh Dmytro
41 Bulhatov Demyd
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hrechko Danyil
30 Khomenko Pavlo
99 Serdiuk Artem
80 Kretsul Dmytro
88 Korsun Illia
13 Horobets Artem
77 Kukhta Maksym
19 Buhai Vadym
89 Kryvobok Maksym
35 Krokhmal Nikita
16 Riazantsev Yaroslav

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Pankiv Oksana
Assistant 1:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #214
Friday, 03.05.2024, 15:05, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
99 Zasovitskyi Illia 18'

18' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

27' 14 Odentsov Mykyta
88 Ustinov Oleksii

17 Kostyria Danylo 46'

24 Korol Andrii
20 Honcharov Nikita 62'

67' 41 Bulhatov Demyd
19 Buhai Vadym

76' 14 Odentsov Mykyta
89 Kryvobok Maksym

76' 7 Chernysh Dmytro
80 Kretsul Dmytro

11 Panchenko Matvii
42 Tovt Mykhailo 79'

35 Belytskyi Daniil
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil 79'

84' 26 Prus Stanislav
88 Korsun Illia

84' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
99 Serdiuk Artem

42 Tovt Mykhailo 85'

5 Bondarenko Nikita 85'

90' 8 Tishchenko Vitalii

90+3' 80 Kretsul Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


